



# HPE2-W05<sup>Q&As</sup>

Implementing Aruba IntroSpect

**Pass HP HPE2-W05 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/hpe2-w05.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

An IntroSpect installation has been up for a day. While validating the log sources, you see an Aruba Firewall log source configured on a Packet Processor that has shown up on the interface in the analyzer.

While evaluating conversation data you notice there is no eflow data from AMON. You log into the controller and confirm there is user activity in the dashboard. Would this be a correct statement about this situation? (The log source on the Packet Processor may not be pointed to the analyzer IP address.)

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://support.arubanetworks.com/Documentation/tabid/77/DMXModule/512/Default.aspx?EntryId=27259>

---

### QUESTION 2

You are planning to configure ClearPass to send endpoint context to IntroSpect. You need to create a checklist of functions that must be enabled in ClearPass to support this. Is this an option that is required? (Ingress Event Processing.)

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

### QUESTION 3

You are an administrator who made a few configuration changes in the IntroSpect Packet Processor, and a restart is required after those changes. Is this a valid method to restart the Packet Processor? (Issue the command #>shutdown -r now from the CLI of the Packet Processor.)

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

### QUESTION 4

A security analyst is monitoring the traffic which is accessing internal and external resources. They find abnormal activity, indicating communication between a compromised internal user(host) and internal infrastructure, and found a suspicious malware activity. Is this a correct attack stage classification for this activity? (Infection.)



A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 5

While talking to an associate, they ask you to describe how different alerts in IntroSpect indicate compromise on the network. Would this be a correct statement? (If an entity executes a large download followed a few days later by a large upload to DropBox, this could be an indication that the entity is compromised.)

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

[HPE2-W05 PDF Dumps](#)

[HPE2-W05 Exam Questions](#)

[HPE2-W05 Braindumps](#)